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Name Email Address Company Name 
Ryan Kash ryan@pacificpros.com Pacific Pros Consultants 
Jjulio Baez asdcorp22@gmail.com All Star Development 
NuStandard 
Engineering 

estimating@nustandard.com NuStandard Engineering 

Faisal Kureshi faisal@eagle-protection.com Eagle Protection Service, Inc. 
Robert Cooley robertc@teisales.com Trinity Equipment Inc 
Devin Autrey devautrey@gmail.com Nustandard Engineering 
Jenny Manzano jennym@coastalcontractinggroup.co

m 
Coastal Contracting Group LLC 

Jenny Manzano jenny@coastalcontractinggroup.com Coastal Contracting Group 
John O'Reilly john.oreillyii@aecom.com AECOM 
Ray Frigillana ray.f@constructionsupportsvcs.com Construction Support Services, 

Inc 
Keith Carnevale keith.c@constructionsupportsvcs.com Construction Support Services, 

Inc 
Rosa Loloee rloloee@nustandard.com Nustandard Engineering 
Roberto Najera ran.consultingservices@gmail.com RAN Consulting Services 
Ignacio 
Laquidain 

contact@dna-engineers.com DNA Engineering 

David Ortiz estimating@inlinerail.com In-Line Fence & Railing 
Company 

marisa fuller mfuller@cpldetection.com CPL Detection 
Rigo Hernandez rhernandez@ellana.net Ellana, Inc. 
ANGEL GARCIA angel@angelgarciaassociates.com Angel Garcia & Associates LLC 
RENE FLOHR rene@bioonepoway.com BIO-ONE POWAY 
Rebecca Wright wrightcontracting@gmail.com Wright General Contracting, 

Inc 
Fabian Prado info@pradofreightservice.com Prado Freight Service LLC. 
Thomas 
Guminski 

tguminski@alphagraphics.com AlphaGraphics Oceanside 

Frank Orduna ordunaop@icloud.com O.P Plumbing Inc. 
Lisa Gallagher lisa@afsproductsinc.com AF&S Products and Services, 

Inc 
Ellen Poole ellen@norcalsignalsupply.com Nor Cal Signal Supply LLC 
stephanie Tilhof stephanietilhof@capopg.com Capo Projects Group 
Jose Rodriguez 
Jr 

jrodriguezjr@ofisinsurance.com Optimized Financial and 
Insurance Services Inc. 

Lisa Monde lmonde@charistech-ec.com Charistech Engineers & 
Consultants 

Jennifer Mariani jmariani@charistech-ec.com Charistech Engineers and 
Consultants 



Gabriela 
Saucedo 

gabriela@zohokaecco.com ZOHOKA ECCO FRIENDLY 
ROADS INC. 

Phebe 
Mckendall 

mckendall.phebe@yahoo.com Best Kept Janitoria 

Dianne G. 
MacNeil 

macneild@earthlink.net Neutral Posture 

FAISAL KURESHI eagleprotect@gmail.com EAGLE PROTECTION SERVICE 
INC. 

Iryna Dzieciuch info@ipdscientific.com IPD Scientific LLC 
Nicole Whitney nwhitney@lelandsaylor.com Leland Saylor Associates 
Mumbie 
Fredson-Cole 

mumbiefc@gmail.com Freedom to Excel Corporation 

Michael McCoy office@pwca-ca.com Public Works Compliance 
Advisors, Inc. 

Ramsey Hissen ramsey.hissen@veranots.com VTS 
Shawn 
Coleman 

scoleman@davidengcorp.com David Engineering, LLC 

Frank Franco ffranco@caltelconsult.com California Telecom Consultants, 
Inc 

Steven 
Yetemian 

spyetemian@concegroup.com Construction Cost Estimating 
Group, LLC 

Daniel Bagheri dbagheri@betonengineering.com Beton Engineering California 
Inc. 

Majdi Kanaan majdi@adko-inc.com ADKO Engineering, Inc. 
Hayward 
Calhoun 

proactivehvaccom@gmail.com Pro-Active HVAC, Inc. 

Maurice Burden mburden@martinchandler.com Martin & Chandler Properties 
LLC. 

Carlos Bravo carlos.b@bravotreeservice.com Bravo tree service inc 
Jay Tourgoutian jtourgoutian@secgroupco.com SEC CM 
DANIEL CHOI dchoi@runoinc.com RUNO INC 
Shaun Hansen shansen@dynamicprecon.com Dynamic Preconstruction 

Services 
Jesse Espinoza jespinoza@dynamicprecon.com Dynamic Preconstruction 

Services 
Diana Desaida ddesaida@gmail.com trident cpm consulting, inc. 
Michael Vega mike@tridentcpm.com Trident CPM Consulting, Inc. 
JOHN DRISCOLL j.driscollcpa@yahoo.com JOHN DRISCOLL, CPA / 

DRISCOLL AND ASSOCIATES 
Stacey Moreno smoreno@allison1.net Allison Mechanical, Inc. 
Philip Shehadeh philip@francisonconsulting.com Francison Consulting Inc. 
Nabil Shehade nabil@francisonconsulting.com Francison Consulting Inc. 
Manimegala 
Muthu 

mmuthu@aurigacorp.com Auriga Corporation 

Irfan Kalhoro irfan.kalhoro@aecom.com AECOM 
amer bata amer.bata@aecom.com AECOM 
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